
AN150003NS

AN150004NS

AN150005NS

AN150006NS

Bain Circuit with T-Connector to 60cm Collapsible Circuit

Bain Circuit with T-Connector to 60cm Collapsible Circuit

Bain Circuit with T-Connector to 60cm Collapsible Circuit

Corrugated Circuit with a Rotatable Y-Connector

1.8m

2.4m

3m

1.8m

20

20

20

20

AN151005NS Bag Limb 3m 10

RE-ORDER DESCRIPTION LENGTH CARTON QTY

Anaesthetic Circuits   NON- STERILE

AIRWAY MANAGEMENT

m|devices is the trading name of Multigate Medical Devices Pty Ltd.

m|devices
27 Llewellyn Ave
Villawood NSW 2163
Australia

T+61 (0)2 8718 2800
F+61 (0)2 8718 2801
mdevices.com.au

1800 023 321
REV.03

Anaesthetic Circuits

Two configurations
Available in three lengths
Adult and paediatric versions
Bag limb sold separately

Our circuits are collapsible and are
available in two configurations, either
corrugated with a rotatable Y-connector 
or as Bain/Coaxial circuits
with a T-connector and a 2L Bag. 


