

Anaesthetic Circuits

Our circuits are collapsible and are available in two configurations, either corrugated with a rotatable Y-connector or as Bain/Coaxial circuits with a T-connector and a 2L Bag.

- > Two configurations
- Available in three lengths
- Adult and paediatric versions
- (>) Bag limb sold separately



Anaesthetic Circuits		NON-STERILE	
RE-ORDER	DESCRIPTION	LENGTH	CARTON QTY
AN150003NS	Bain Circuit with T-Connector to 60cm Collapsible Circuit	1.8m	20
AN150004NS	Bain Circuit with T-Connector to 60cm Collapsible Circuit	2.4m	20
AN150005NS	Bain Circuit with T-Connector to 60cm Collapsible Circuit	3m	20
AN150006NS	Corrugated Circuit with a Rotatable Y-Connector	1.8m	20
AN151005NS	Bag Limb	3m	10



m|devices 27 Llewellyn Ave Villawood NSW 2163 Australia

T+61 (0)2 8718 2800 F+61 (0)2 8718 2801 mdevices.com.au 1800 023 321